2T
LC
0
10
03
5V
0
20

Width
mm
Type Order code
No No 4 16 1 c) - 4 8 45 Pluto S20 2TLA020070R4700
6 40 3 c) - 4 16 90 Pluto S46 2TLA020070R1800
Yes - 22 1 c) - 4 8 45 Pluto B22 e) 2TLA020070R4800
2 4 - - 2 2 45 Pluto O2 f) 2TLA020070R8500
4 16 1 c) - 4 8 45 Pluto A20 g) 2TLA020070R4500
Pluto B20 2TLA020070R4600
4 d) + 1 c) - 4 8 45 Pluto D20 2TLA020070R6400
6 40 3 c) - 4 16 90 Pluto B46 2TLA020070R1700
39 8 d) 4 4 15 90 Pluto D45 2TLA020070R6600
Yes Yes 4 8 4 c) - 4 4 45 Pluto AS-i 2TLA020070R1100
6 36 3 c) - 4 16 90 Pluto B42 AS-i 2TLA020070R1400
a) Failsafe outputs
2 failsafe outputs:
- 2 independent individually safe potential free relay
     outputs (Q0 and Q1) with 3 contacts each